
Name State  Office Phone Contact Page or Email Twitter Facebook 

Senator Jake 

Corman 

PA Senate 

Pres. Pro 

Tem 

800- 

828-7300 

Contact Page @jakecorman SenatorJakeCorman 

Speaker Bryan 

Cutler 

PA Speaker of 

the House 

717- 

284-1985 

Contact Page 

 

@RepBryanCutler RepBryanCutler 

Rep. TJ Shope AZ Speaker 

Pro Tem of 

the House 

602- 

926-3012 

tj@tjshope.com 

tshope@azleg.gov 

 

@TJShopeforAZ TJShopeforAZ 

Senator John 

Kavanaugh 

AZ  Senate 

Pres. Pro 

Tem 

602- 

926-5170 

jkavanagh@azleg.gov 

 

@JohnKavanagh_AZ John Kavanagh 

Rep. Lee Chatfield MI Speaker of 

the House 

517- 

378-2629 

LeeChatfield@house.mi.gov 

 

@LeeChatfield VoteLeeChatfield 

Senator Aric 

Nesbitt 

MI Senate 

Pres. Pro 

Tem 

517- 

373-0793 

Contact Page @SenAricNesbitt SenatorAricNesbitt 

Rep. Robin Vos WI Speaker of 

the House 

608- 

266-9171 

Contact Page @SpeakerVos @SpeakerVos 

Senator Howard 

Marklein 

WI Senate 

Pres. Pro 

Tem. 

608- 

282-0703 

Sen.Marklein@legis.wisconsin.

gov 

 

@SenMarklein 

 

@SenMarklein 

Rep. David Ralston GA Speaker of 

the House 

404- 

656-5020 

david.ralston@house.ga.gov 

david@voteralston.com 

 

 

None Found SpeakerRalston 

Senator Butch 

Miller 

GA Senate 

Pres. Pro 

Tem. 

404- 

656-6578 

butch.miller@senate.ga.gov 

 

@Butch_Miller @butchmillerga 
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David Shestokas 

constitution@shestokas.com 
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